TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transpoft and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, Chepauk,
Chennai - 600 005.
Sir,

6 year oFMonth and
manufacturer
As per codification
7 4
B Chassis number Asa licable
9 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
operated vehlcle
As applicable
10. Fuel used Diesel
11. H.P. Po e [4 d 1 1 7 7 Kr o e @ 2 600 rp m Eco
N4 d
t2.
o e 92 K @ 260 0 f m
Cu bic ca acit 3300 cc
13. Makers classification TATA 1 9 1 6 D C 1 60 B6 5 FU Ifo a rd Contro I trU c k ch a s s I s ith b &
h
ca
14. I h deck I oad bod B q VIWheel base 4920 mm15. Seatin ca aci Driver + 216. Colour
77. U L
Asa licable
u n a d e n e h t 5520 K18. G V w ( G ross veh c e 18500 Kgs.ht)e I I or R Lw (Reg Iste red
Iaden e II ht) as certIfied bthe m a ufact vn u re r
19. N U mbet, descrt pt Ion s Ize
and p IY rat I n I of
d I
asec a red bYma nufactu re f
a. Front axle
b.
295/90 R2O
Rear Axle 295 90 R2020 Re Is te red Ax Ie w he I t
a. cron t AX Ca
b. R a r Ax I e R
7000 K s.
a 11500 K27. S.
a. o ra I I I en th
b. Rea r o e r h a
8950 m mn 2675 mC. o e ra I I i d th m
d. o e ra I he I ht 2440 mm
M in G rou d C
J 2 00 m mn a ra n Ce
22. cpeed so
235 mm
e rno r (sp ed I im itfu nct I on n
I i it
23. M a X S ed Pre s et s
e
eed m
I ECU: M/s Bosch
80 k m h
Type of vehicle N3 Cateqory
No. of cylinders
LPT R49HSD N4
I
tyres
the
aJ
Based on the dr
secretary-Il
""0 o"."oTtument
verification of the vehicre
o",.r, ,r.ou.roll=u
un th€ tvpe approval certifi
certified that the ,"n,.,u'o ',)
i..r"a u, ,n" fff :;lT'
and rules ,.0" *"."'r*€omplies
with the provisions of moto
by the Assistant
AASN 0316. vo4.
ARAI pune, it is
r vehicle act 19Bg
ro i nt rra n s port 3iJ-i,h[I.?H,.,,u,,,.o.,